

Particulars	Details of actual measurements				Quantity of work
	No.	L	B	H	
ALPHA-01 NO-1. Part 1 of road from Dabing to A to B to C. Under masonry bridge. Agency - Smt Rongshao K. Singh. Agreement No - 481AD/mn657/2020-21. Date of start - 19.02.2021 Date of completion - 11.09.2022					
<u>Record Entry</u>					
(1/2) hr earthwork in excavation for foundation — do — H.W $2 \times 2 \times 6.450 \times 1.55 \times 1.675 = 66.983$					
Below pile $2 \times 1 \times 5.000 \times 1.53 \times 0.540 = 8.262$ 75.245					
(2/3) hr sand filling in foundation — do — H.W $2 \times 2 \times 6.450 \times 1.55 \times 0.100 = 3.999$					
Below pile $2 \times 1 \times 5.593 \times 1.53 \times 0.100 = 1.711$ 5.71 m³					
(3/4) hr brick floor soiling in foundation — do —					

Attested
@
18/4/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2) for excavation for road work for cutting —					
67.73 m ² vide page — (4)					
@ Rs. 75.50 / m ² —				Rs.	5114 =
(3) for cost of G.S.B by well prepared material —					
326.21 m ² vide page — (9)					
27.986 m ² vide page — (9)					
354.196 m ²					
@ Rs. 3077.69 / m ² —				Rs.	1090105 =
(7) for laying & spreading W.D.M. G.R. —					
172.97 m ² vide page — (4)					
13.808 m ² vide page — (10)					
186.778 m ²					
@ Rs. 3694.46 / m ² —				Rs.	690044 =
(10) for cost applying prime coat — with emulsion (Rs. 1) —					
2490.35 m ² vide page — (10)					
@ Rs. 43.44 / m ² —				Rs.	108181 =
(11) for cost applying base coat with R.S. —					
2490.35 m ² vide page — (11)					
@ Rs. 14.66 / m ² —				Rs.	36509 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) 1/2" l/w laying and rolling from top surface material -					
2490.25 sq ft wide page - (11)					
@ Rs. 213.78 / m ² — Rs. 532387 =					
(13) 1/2" l/w and fixing ordinary K.M. stone —					
81 NW wide page - (12)					
@ Rs. 2454.80 / each — Rs. 2455 =					
(14) 1/2" l/w and fixing 200 N. K.M. stone —					
03 NW wide page - (12)					
@ Rs. 642.28 / each — Rs. 1927 =					
(15) 1/2" l/w and fixing R.C.C. boundary pillars —					
16 NW wide page - (12)					
@ Rs. 529.95 / each — Rs. 8479 =					
(16) 1/2" l/w painting two coats including primer —					
44.64 sq ft wide page - (12)					
@ Rs. 99.42 / m ² — Rs. 4438 =					
(17) 1/2" l/w and laying hot applied thermo plastic compound —					
129.00 m ² wide page - (12)					
@ Rs. 721.91 / m ² — Rs. 93126 =					
(18) 1/2" l/w and fixing masonry sign board —					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
24 NW side page - (2)					
@ Rs. 822.39 / each				Rs	52633 2
25) 1/2 NW corner in excavation for foundation - do -					
75.245 m ² side page - (2)					
Limit - 75.24 m ²					
@ Rs. 239.32 / m ²				Rs	20264 2
26) 1/2 NW side filling in foundation - do -					
5.71 m ² side page - (2)					
@ Rs. 428.87 / m ²				Rs	2506 2
27) 1/2 NW Brick flat 80/100 in foundation - do -					
52.283 m ² side page - (3)					
Limit 52.28 m ²					
@ Rs. 291.74 / m ²				Rs	16711 2
28) 1/2 NW B.C.C. M-15 grade in foundation - do -					
12.334 m ² side page - (3)					
@ Rs. 5939.78 / m ²				Rs	73261 2
29) 1/2 NW Brick masonry. none in cm (11/4) in heel. wall - do -					
53.021 m ² side page - (8)					
@ Rs. 5666.99 / m ²				Rs	300469 2

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
30) Pl and laying 1000 mm dia R.C. pipe NP-2.					
15.00 m wide page - (8)					
@ Rs. 3644.92/m					Rs. 546742
31) Plastering with Cement (1:4)					
72.81 m ² wide page - (9)					
Unit - 72.80 m ²					
@ Rs. 183.47/m ²					Rs. 133572
32) Pl 1.5 m Cement paving					
26.52 m ² wide page - (9)					
@ Rs. 5632/m ²					Rs. 15072
					Rs. 34924542
Add C.G.T @ 12% Rs. 4190942					
Add L.C.C @ 1% Rs. 349252					
Add P.Fee Rs. 453282					
					Rs. 39918012
Cells 11.12% below Rs. 4438882					
					Rs. 35429132
Cells premises dynam. (1) 18036572					
					Rs. 17442562
Rs. 17442562					
25.03.2022					
J.E.					

Continuation

Attested
@ 18/4/22